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4/17/2021 Angelo DiPaolo Memorial Track Meet Miyamura High School Peterson Chee petersonchee@yahoo.com Girls Only

4/17/2021 Early Bird Distance Meet Roswell High School Tim Fuller tfuller@risd.k12.nm.us X

4/21/2021 Sandia Prep Quad 1 Sandia Prep Willie Owens wowens@sandiaprep.org X

4/22/2021 St. Pius Distance Fest @ UNM Tailwind Meet St. Pius X / UNM Jeff Turcotte jturcotte@spxabq.org X

4/23/2021 Bulldog Relays Artesia High School Matt Conn mconn@bulldogs.org X

4/23/2021 Ralph Bowyer Invitational Carlsbad High School Kent Hitchens kenthitchens@gmail.com X

4/23/2021 Los Lunas High School Los Lunas High School Wilson Holland wholland@llschools.net X

4/23/2021 Onate Invitational Onate High School David Nunez dnunez@lcps.net X

4/23/2021 Golden Spike Classic Santa Fe High School Peter Graham sfhstfxc@gmail.com OR petergraham@sfps.k12.nm.us X

4/23/2021 Rock Nation Relays Shiprock High School Alice Kinlichee afkrun@gmail.com X

4/23/2021 Thoreau Hawks Invite Thoreau High School DeJong DeGroat or Lawrence Sena ddegroat@gmcs.org X

4/24/2021 Bobcat Invitational Bloomfield High School Robert Griego rgriego@bsin.k12.nm.us X

4/24/2021 Farmington Invite Farmington High School Jeff Dalton jdalton@fms.k12.nm.us X

4/24/2021 Gadsden Invite Gadsden High School Karen Nougues knougues@gisd.k12.nm.us X

4/24/2021 Rio Rancho Rust Buster Rio Rancho High School Salomon Gonzales sal.gonzales@rrps.net X

4/24/2021 WLV Invite West Las Vegas High School Coach Esquibel james_esquibel@wlvs.org X

4/29/2021 APS Quad #1 Albuquerque Public Schools Ed Drangmeister drangmeister@aps.edu X

4/30/2021 APS Quad #2 Albuquerque Public Schools Ed Drangmeister drangmeister@aps.edu X

4/30/2021 Top Gun Meet Aztec High School Anna Strauss ahstraan@aztec.k12.nm.us X

4/30/2021 Pape Relays Hot Springs High School Chris Pape cpape@torcschools.net X

4/30/2021 Las Cruces High Invite Las Cruces High School Jennifer Eatmon jeatmon@lcps.net  jdreatmon@gmail.com X

4/30/2021 Los Alamos Invitational Los Alamos High School Ernest Martinez evarosmartinez@gmail.com X

4/30/2021 Pedro and Mateo Sandoval Memorial Meet Moriarty High School Joseph Anaya joseph.anaya@mesd.us X

4/30/2021 Piedra Vista Turner Invite Piedra Vista High School Jared Howell jhowell@fms.k12.nm.us X

4/30/2021 George/Love Relays Portales High School Quintin Wilson qwilson@portalesschools.com X

4/30/2021 Ramah Quad Ramah High School Miles Killian Mkillian@gmcs.org X

4/30/2021 RISD 1 Roswell High School Tim Fuller tfuller@risd.k12.nm.us

5/1/2021 APS Quad #3 Albuquerque Public Schools Ed Drangmeister drangmeister@aps.edu X

5/1/2021 APS Quad #4 Albuquerque Public Schools Ed Drangmeister drangmeister@aps.edu X

5/1/2021 Robin Langer Classic Gallup High School Andrew Rodriguez andrew.s.rodriguez@enmu.edu X

5/1/2021 Los Alamos Invitational Los Alamos High School Ernest Martinez evarosmartinez@gmail.com X

5/1/2021 Santa Teresa Invite Santa Teresa High School Karen Nougues knougues@gisd.k12.nm.us X

5/5/2021 Bernalillo Quad Bernalillo High School John M Cobos jcobos@bps.k12.nm.us X

5/6/2021 APS Quad #5 Albuquerque Public Schools Ed Drangmeister drangmeister@aps.edu X

5/6/2021 Sundevil Invite Sandia Preparatory School Willie Owens wowens@sandiaprep.org X

5/6/2021 Zuni Invite - Girls Zuni High School Chris Carroll chris.carroll@zpsd.org X

5/7/2021 Rolla Buck/White Sands Invitational Alamogordo High School Jason Atkinson jason.atkinson@alamogordoschools.org X

5/7/2021 APS Quad #6 Albuquerque Public Schools Ed Drangmeister drangmeister@aps.edu X

5/7/2021 Penny McKnight Invite Aztec High School Anna Strauss ahstraan@aztec.k12.nm.us X

5/7/2021 Capitan Invitational Capitan High School Kim King kimberly.king@capitantigers.org X

5/7/2021 Farmington Relays Farmington High School Jeff Dalton jdalton@fms.k12.nm.us X

5/7/2021 Pat Henry Relays Hobbs HIgh School Tyler Wilson/Cricket Lopez wilsont@hobbsschools.net lopezcr@hobbsschools.net X

5/7/2021 Wildcat Relays Lovington High School Bob Jackson robertjackson@lovingtonschools.net X

5/7/2021 Track Meet Navajo Pine High School Sean Manuelito smanueli@gmcs.org

5/7/2021 Zuni Invite-Boys Zuni High School Chris Carroll chris.carroll@zpsd.org X

5/8/2021 APS Quad #7 Albuquerque Public Schools EDWARD W DRANGMEISTER drangmeister@aps.edu X

5/8/2021 APS Quad #8 Albuquerque Public Schools EDWARD W DRANGMEISTER drangmeister@aps.edu X

5/8/2021 Centennial Hawks Invitational Centennial High School Anthony Epperson anthony.d.epperson@gmail.com X

5/8/2021 Cleveland Quad Cleveland High School Kenny Henry kenny.henry@rrps.net X

5/8/2021 Penasco Invitational Penasco Independent School District Mandy Montoya mamontoya@penascoisd.com X

5/10/2021 Harvey Wilson/Alfalfa Cap Relays Hagerman High School Alex Morales amorales@bobcat.net Cancelled

5/11/2021 Cardinal Invitational Eunice High School Bobby Reed breed@eunice.org X

5/13/2021 NNM Track Challenger Mesa Vista High School Eric Vigil eric.vigil@mesavista.org X

5/13/2021 Richard Moore Lordsburg High School Hooper dhooper@lmsed.org X

5/14/2021 Academy Invite Albuquerque Academy Taryn Bachis bachis@aa.edu X

5/14/2021 Cleveland Invite Cleveland High School Kennyv Henry kenny.henry@rrps.net X

5/14/2021 Clovis Wildcat Relays Clovis High School Mark Sena mark.sena@clovis-schools.org X

5/14/2021 Estancia Invite Estancia High School Stewart Burnett stewart.burnett@emsdbears.us X
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5/14/2021 RISD 2 Goddard High School Tim Fuller tfuller@risd.k12.nm.us X

5/14/2021 Mayfield Invitational Mayfield High School Kris Parks kparks1@lcps.net X

5/14/2021 Fear the Gap Relays Piedra Vista High School Jared howell jhowell@fms.k12.nm.us X

5/15/2021 15th Harry J. Hayes Invitational Bloomfield High School Robert Griego rgriego@bsin.k12.nm.us X

5/15/2021 Jaguar Invite Capital High School Rita Vigil Rivigil@sfps.k12.nm.us X

5/15/2021 Chaparral Invite Chaparral High School Karen Nougues knougues@gisd.k12.nm.us X

5/15/2021 Alberta Martinez Cimarron High School Alberta Martinez almartinez@cimarronschools.org X

5/15/2021 Rio Rancho Invitational Rio Rancho High School Sal Gonzales sal.gonzales@rrps.net X

5/15/2021 Meadow City Invite Robertson High School JC Fulgenzi Jcfulgenzi@cybercardinal.com

5/15/2021 Rattler Relays Tucumcari High School Wayne Ferguson w.ferguson@tucumcarischools.com X

5/17/2021 Cloudcroft Bears Invitational Cloudcroft Municipal Schools Nolene Adams nolene.adams@cmsbears.org X

5/17/2021 Cobre Invite small schools Cobre Consolidated Schools Hampton Burnette hburnette@cobre.k12.nm.us X

5/17/2021 Zimmerly Relays Socorro High School Dianna Jameson djameson@socorroschools.org X

5/19/2021 Estancia Quad Estancia High School Stewart Burnett stewart.burnett@emsdbears.us X

5/19/2021 Big Cat Night Relays Tohatchi High School and Rehoboth High School Adrian Pete & Lionel John adrianpete@rcsnm.org X

5/19/2021 West Las Vegas Quad West Las Vegas High School James Esquibel james_esquibel@wlvs.org

5/20/2021 APS Quad #9 Albuquerque Public Schools EDWARD W DRANGMEISTER drangmeister@aps.edu X

5/20/2021 Gas Capital Relays Jal High School Elaine O'Neal elaine.oneal@jalnm.org X

5/20/2021 Valencia High School Valencia High School Wilson Holland wholland@llschools.net Cancelled

5/21/2021 APS Quad #10 Albuquerque Public Schools EDWARD W DRANGMEISTER drangmeister@aps.edu X

5/21/2021 Artesia Invitational Artesia High School Matthew Conn mconn@bulldogs.org X

5/21/2021 Bernalillo Invite Bernalillo High School John M Cobos jcobos@bps.k12.nm.us X

5/21/2021 Ron Singleton Invitational Carlsbad High School Kent Hitchens kenthitchens@gmail.com X

5/21/2021 Jemez Valley Invite Jemez Valley High School Daniel Chinana dchinana@jvps.org X

5/21/2021 Ramah and bigger schools Ramah High School Miles Killian Mkillian@gmcs.org X

5/21/2021 Sandia Prep Quad 2 Sandia Preparatory School Willie Owens wowens@sandiaprep.org X

5/22/2021 APS Quad #11 Albuquerque Public Schools EDWARD W DRANGMEISTER drangmeister@aps.edu X

5/22/2021 APS Quad #12 Albuquerque Public Schools EDWARD W DRANGMEISTER drangmeister@aps.edu X

5/22/2021 Menaul Qualifier ATC Tim Host tim.host@atcschool.org X

5/22/2021 FHS/PV DUAL Farmington High School Jeff Dalton jdalton@fms.k12.m.us

5/22/2021 Logan Varsity Meet Logan High School Billy Burns bburns@loganschool.net X

5/22/2021 Questa Invitational Questa High School Maria Cintas mcintas@questa.k12.nm.us X

5/22/2021 Tohatchi HIgh School Meet Tohatchi High School Dion John/Kristi Del Curto dhjohn1489@gmail.com X

5/24/2021 Raton Relays Raton High School Brock Walton or Tonya Menapace brock.walton@ratonschools.com or tonya.menapace@ratonschools.com X

5/25/2021 Clovis Invitational Clovis High School Mark Sena mark.sena@clovis-schools.org X

5/25/2021 Cobre Track meet Cobre High School Hampton Burnette hburnette@cobre.k12.nm.us X

5/25/2021 RISD 3 Goddard High School Tim Fuller tfuller@risd.k12.nm.us X

5/27/2021 APS Quad #13 Albuquerque Public Schools EDWARD W DRANGMEISTER drangmeister@aps.edu X

5/27/2021 Bloomfield Quad Bloomfield High School Robert Griego rgriego@bsin.k12.nm.us Cancelled

5/27/2021 Cliff Invitational Track Meet Cliff High School Brian Shock bshock@silverschools.org X

5/27/2021 Mt. Top Relays Cloudcroft Municipal Schools Nolene Adams nolene.adams@cmsbears.org Female Only

5/27/2021 Goodman Relays Eunice High School Bobby Reed breed@eunice.org X

5/27/2021 Bill Slade Invitational Kirtland Central High School Nik Paniagua panij@centralschools.org X

5/27/2021 Escalante Invite Escalante High School isaac Royston iroyston@chamaschools.org X

5/27/2021 Longhorn Relays Logan High School Billy Burns bburns@loganschool.net X

5/27/2021 Moriarty Invite Moriarty High School Joseph Anaya joseph.anaya@mesd.us X

5/27/2021 Capital City Invitational Santa Fe High Peter Graham sfhstfxc@gmail.com OR petergraham@sfps.k12.nm.us X

5/27/2021 St. Michael's Quad St. Michael's High School Joey Fernandez jfernandez@smhs.me X

5/28/2021 APS Quad #14 Albuquerque Public Schools EDWARD W DRANGMEISTER drangmeister@aps.edu X

5/28/2021 ATC Quad ATC Tim Host tim.host@atcschool.org

5/28/2021 Crownpoint Atsa' Quad Crownpoint High School Brittiany Garro bgarro@gmcs.org

5/28/2021 Therman Jordan Relays Deming High School Wesley Rogers wesley.rogers@demingps.org X

5/28/2021 Ramah Quad 2 Ramah High School Miles Killian Mkillian@gmcs.org X

5/28/2021 Dave Mathieu Invitational Socorro High School Dianna Jameson djameson@socorroschools.org X

5/29/2021 APS Quad #15 Albuquerque Public Schools EDWARD W DRANGMEISTER drangmeister@aps.edu X

5/29/2021 APS Quad #16 Albuquerque Public Schools EDWARD W DRANGMEISTER drangmeister@aps.edu X

5/29/2021 Centennial Hawks Challenge Centennial High School Anthony Epperson anthony.d.epperson@gmail.com X

5/29/2021 Fox/Vixen Relays Fort Sumner High School Lyndel Bonds lbonds@ftsumnerk12.com Cancelled

5/29/2021 Penasco Invitational Penasco Independent School District Mandy Montoya mamontoya@penascoisd.com X

6/1/2021 Pecos-ATC Invitational Pecos High School Patrick Ortiz portiz@pecos.k12.nm.us X

6/2/2021 TAOS TIGER INVITE Taos High School Benny Mitchell benmit@taosschools.org Cancelled

6/3/2021 APS Quad #17 Albuquerque Public Schools EDWARD W DRANGMEISTER drangmeister@aps.edu X
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6/3/2021 Aztec Invite Aztec High School Anna Strauss ahstraan@aztec.k12.nm.us X

6/3/2021 Flying Falcon Invitational Loving High School Doug Santo dsanto@lovingschools.org X

6/3/2021 Richards Energy Compression Gene Wells Relays Hobbs High School Tyler Hightower-Wilson wilsont@hobbsschools.net X

6/3/2021 Ross Black Relays Lovington High School Bob Jackson robertjackson@lovingtonschools.net

6/4/2021 Bob Sepulveda Invitational Alamogordo High School Jason Atkinson jason.atkinson@alamogordoschools.org X

6/4/2021 APS Quad #18 Albuquerque Public Schools EDWARD W DRANGMEISTER drangmeister@aps.edu X

6/4/2021 Jim Burke Invitational Belen High School Jared Schmock Schmockj@Beleneagles.org X

6/4/2021 Capitan Relays Capitan High School Kim King kimberly.king@capitantigers.org

6/4/2021 Grants Invite Grants High School Jacque Jones jacqueline.jones@gccs.k12.nm.us X

6/4/2021 Mike Tooley Relays Hot Springs High Chris Pape cpape@torcschools.net X

6/4/2021 NRG Girl's Track Meet Questa High School Eric Vigil eric.vigil@mesavista.org X

6/4/2021 Santa Rosa Quad Invite Santa Rosa High School ANDREW SANCHEZ asanch84@yahoo.com X

6/4/2021 Shiprock Invite Shiprock High School Brian Paniagua panib@centralschools.org

6/4/2021 Horsemen Invitational St. Michael's High School Joey Fernandez jfernandez@smhs.me X

6/5/2021 APS Quad #19 Albuquerque Public Schools EDWARD W DRANGMEISTER drangmeister@aps.edu X

6/5/2021 APS Quad #20 Albuquerque Public Schools EDWARD W DRANGMEISTER drangmeister@aps.edu X

6/5/2021 Mark Shumate Invite Hope Christian School Shane Cleveland shanecle@msn.com X

6/5/2021 Ute Lake Relays Logan High School Billy Burns bburns@loganschool.net X

6/5/2021 Larry Baca Memorial Los Alamos High School Ernest Martinez evarosmartinez@gmail.com X

6/5/2021 Quemado Small School Invitational Quemado High School William Kenneth Vance kvance@quemadoschools.org X

6/5/2021 NRG Boy's Track Meet Questa High School Eric Vigil eric.vigil@mesavista.org

6/5/2021 Rehoboth Track and Field Meet Rehoboth Christian High School Adrian Pete adrianpete@rcsnm.org X

6/5/2021 Gene Wells/Richards Energy Meet Hobbs High School Tyler Wilson/Cricket Lopez wilsont@hobbsschools.net lopezcr@hobbsschools.net

6/7/2021 DEMON RELAYS DEXTER HIGH SCHOOL ARTHUR COBOS cobosa@dexterdemons.org X

6/7/2021 Ram Relays Cimarron High School Alberta Martinez almartinez@cimarronschools.org X

6/8/2021 Last Chance Qualifier Jal High School Elaine O'Neal or Dusty Loftis dusty.loftis@jalnm.org Cancelled

6/10/2021 APS Quad #21 Albuquerque Public Schools EDWARD W DRANGMEISTER drangmeister@aps.edu X

6/10/2021 Bernalillo Relays Bernalillo High School John M Cobos jcobos@bps.k12.nm.us X

6/10/2021 Kirtland Central Invite Kirtland Central High School Leland Adair adail@centralschools.org X

6/11/2021 Academy Quad Albuquerque Academy Taryn Bachis bachist@aa.edu X

6/11/2021 APS Quad #22 Albuquerque Public Schools EDWARD W DRANGMEISTER drangmeister@aps.edu X

6/11/2021 District 3 - 2A Championships Cloudcroft Municipal Schools Nolene Adams nolene.adams@cmsbears.org X

6/11/2021 District 5 - 2A Championships Mesa Vista High School Eric Vigil eric.vigil@mesavista.org X

6/11/2021 District 2 - 2A Championships Estancia High School Stewart Burnett stewart.burnett@emsdbears.us X

6/11/2021 District 3 - 3A Championships Hot Springs High School Chris Pape cpape@torcschools.net X

6/11/2021 District 3 - 1A Championships Magdalena High School Sara Olney sara.olney@magschools.us X

6/11/2021 District 7 - 1A Championships Jemez Valley High School Scott Meihack smeihack@jvps.org X

6/11/2021 District 4 - 2A Championships Eunice High School Bobby Reed breed@eunice.org X

6/11/2021 Gadsden Invite Gadsden High School Karen Nougues knougues@gisd.k12.nm.us X

6/11/2021 Portales Invite Portales High School Quintin Wilson qwilson@portalesschools.com Cancelled

6/11/2021 RISD 4 Roswell High Tim Fuller tfuller@risd.k12.nm.us Boys Only 

6/11/2021 Valencia Invite Valencia High School James Perez jperez@LLschools.net X

6/12/2021 APS Quad #23 Albuquerque Public Schools EDWARD W DRANGMEISTER drangmeister@aps.edu X

6/12/2021 APS Quad #24 Albuquerque Public Schools EDWARD W DRANGMEISTER drangmeister@aps.edu X

6/12/2021 62nd Bloomfield Invitational Bloomfield High School Robert Griego rgriego@bsin.k12.nm.us X

6/12/2021 Mike Castillo Invitational Silver High School Galen Bessette gbgino@outlook.com

6/12/2021 District 2 - 1A Championships Quemado High School Kenny Vance kvance@quemadoschools.org X

6/12/2021 District 5 - 1A Championships Cimarron High School Alberta Martinez almartinez@cimarronschools.org X

6/12/2021 District  6 - 2A Championships Santa Rosa High School ANDREW SANCHEZ arsanchez@srlions.com X

6/12/2021 District  4 - 3A Championships Tucumcari High School @ Santa Rosa Wayne Ferguson w.ferguson@tucumcarischools.com X

6/12/2021 District 2 - 3A Championships West Las Vegas Dons James Esquibel james_esquibel@wlvs.org X

6/16/2021 District 3 - 4A Championships Santa Teresa High School Karen Nougues knougues@gisd.k12.nm.us

6/18/2021 District 1 - 4A Championships Bloomfield Robert Griego rgriego@bsin.k12.nm.us

6/18/2021 District 3 - 5A Championships Alamogordo High School Jason Atkinson jason.atkinson@alamogordoschools.org

6/18/2021 District 4 - 5A Championships Hobbs High School Tyler Wilson Cricket Lopez wilsont@hobbsschools.net lopezcr@hobbsschools.net

6/18/2021 District 4 - 4A Championships Artesia High School Matt Conn mconn@bulldogs.org

6/18/2021 District 2 - 4A Championships Los Alamos High School Ernest Martinez evarosmartinez@gmail.com

6/18/2021 District 5 - 5A Championships Eldorado High School EDWARD W DRANGMEISTER drangmeister@aps.edu

6/19/2021 District 5 - 4A Championships Bernalillo High School John M Cobos jcobos@bps.k12.nm.us

6/19/2021 District 1 - 5A Championships Rio Rancho High School Sal Gonzales sal.gonzales@rrps.net
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